
Scientific Name Common Name
Native 

Species
Height

Canopy 
Width

Shape Evergreen
Under overhead 

wires 

Acer ginnala Amur Maple 20' 20' Round No Yes
Acer ginnala ‘Flame’ Flame Maple 20’ 20’ Round No Yes
Acer grandidentatum 'Schmidt' Rocky Mt. Glow Maple 25' 15' Round No Yes

Acer griseum Paperbark Maple 10’ 20’
Narrow/Va

se
No Yes

Acer palmatum Japanese Maple 12' 6' Round No Yes
Acer tataricum subsp. Ginnala 'Flame' Flame Maple 25' 20' Round No Yes
Acer triflorum Roughbark Maple 20' 20' Round No Yes
Amelanchier alnifolia Pacific Serviceberry ü 20' 15' Round No Yes
Amelanchier x grandiflora ‘Autumn Brilliance’ Autumn Brilliance Serviceberry 20’ 15’ Round No Yes
Amelanchier x grandiflora ‘Cole Select’ Cole’s Select Serviceberry 20’ 15’ Round No Yes
Amelanchier x grandiflora 'Forest Prince' Forest Prince Serviceberry 20' 15' Round No Yes
Amelanchier x grandiflora ‘Princess Diana’ Princess Diana Serviceberry 20’ 15’ Round No Yes
Cornus mas Cornelian Cherry Dogwood 15-20' 20' Round No Yes
Cornus nuttalli x cornus florida Eddies White Wonder Dogwood

25' 20'
Narrow/Ro

und
No Yes

Cotinus coggygria x obovatus 'Grace' Grace Smoketree 20' 15' Round No Yes
Frangula purshiana (Rhamnus purshiana) Cascara ü 20-40' 10-30' Round No Yes
Halesia carolina ' Wedding Bells' Wedding Bells, Silverbell 20' 20-35' Round No Yes
Malus transitoria ‘Schmidtcutleaf’ Golden Raindrops Crabapple 20’ 15’ Round No Yes
Pistachia chinensis Chinese Pistache 25' 25' Round No Yes
Prunus Cascade Snow Cascade Snow Cherry 25' 20' Round No Yes
Stewartia pseudocamellia Japanese Stewartia 30' 25' Round No No

Stewartia ovata Mountain Stewartia 10-15' 10-15' Round No Yes
Stryax japonicus Japanese Snowbell 25-30' 25' Pyramid No Yes
Styrax japonicus 'JFS-D' Snowcone Japanese Snowbell 20' 20' Round No Yes

Approved Street Trees for Planter Strips 2.5 feet to 3.5 feet in Width



Scientific Name Common Name
Native 
Species

Height
Canopy 
Width

Shape Evergeen
Under overhead 

wires

Acer buergeranum Trident Maple 20’ 20’ R No No
Acer campestre Hedge Maple 30’ 30’ R No Yes
Acer davidii David's Maple 25' 25' No Yes
Acer ginnala Amur Maple 20' 20' No Yes
Acer ginnala ‘ Flame’ Flame Maple 20’ 20’ No Yes
Acer grandidentatum 'Schmidt' Rocky Mt. Glow Maple 25' 15' R No Yes
Acer griseum Paperbark Maple 10’ 20’ N/V No Yes
Acer negundo ‘ Flamingo’ Flamingo Box Elder 20’ 15’ R/V No Yes
Acer negundo ‘ Kelly’s Gold’ Kelly’s Gold Box Elder 25’ 20’ R No Yes
Acer negundo ‘ Variegatum’ Variegated Box Elder 25’ 20’ R No Yes
Acer palmatum Japanese Maple 12' 6' R/V No Yes
Acer palmatum ' Sango Kaku' Sango Kaku Japanese Maple 18' 14' R No Yes
Acer rubrum ' Red Sunset' Red Sunset Red Maple 45' 30' N No No
Acer tataricum Tataruan Maple 25’ 20’ R/V No Yes
Acer tataricum subsp. Ginnala 'Flame' Flame Maple 25' 20' R No Yes
Acer triflorum Roughbark Maple 20' 20' R No Yes
Amelanchier alnifolia Pacific Serviceberry ü 20' 15' R No Yes
Amelanchier x grandiflora ‘Autumn Brilliance’Autumn Brilliance Serviceberry 20’ 15’ R No Yes
Amelanchier x grandiflora ‘Cole Select’ Cole’s Select Serviceberry 20’ 15’ R No Yes
Amelanchier x grandiflora 'Forest Prince' Forest Prince Serviceberry 20' 15' R No Yes
Amelanchier x grandiflora ‘ Princess Diana’ Princess Diana Serviceberry 20’ 15’ R No Yes
Carpinus betulus ' Fastigiata' Pyramidal European Hornbeam 35' 25' N/R No No
Carpinus betulus ' Frans Fontaine' Frans Fontaine Hornbeam 35' 15' N No No
Carpinus caroliniana American Hornbeam 25' 20' R No Yes
Carpinus japonica Japanese Hornbeam 30' 20' R No Yes
Cercis canadensis Eastern Redbud 25' 25' R No Yes
Chionanthus retusus Chinese Fringetree 25' 25' R No Yes
Cornus florida ' Cherokee Sunset' Cherokee Sunset 20' 20' R No Yes
Cornus kousa var. chinensis Kousa Dogwood 20' 20' R No Yes
Cornus mas Cornelian Cherry Dogwood 15-20' 20' R No Yes
Cornus nuttalli x cornus florida Eddies White Wonder Dogwood 25' 20' N/R No Yes

Approved Street Trees for Planter Strips 3.6 feet to 6 feet in Width



Cotinus coggygria x obovatus 'Grace' Grace Smoketree 20' 15' R No Yes
Fagus sylvatica ' Dawyck Purple' Dawyck Purple Beech 40' 15' N No No
Fagus sylvatica 'Purple Fountain' Purple Fountain Beech 25' 15' N No No
Frangula purshiana (Rhamnus purshiana) Cascara ü 20-40' 10-30' R No Yes
Ginkgo biloba ' Princeton Sentry' Princeton Sentry Ginkgo 40' 15' P No No
Ginkgo biloba 'Princeton Sentry' Princeton Sentry Ginkgo 50' 20' P No No
Halesia carolina ' Wedding Bells' Wedding Bells, Silverbell 20' 20-35' R No Yes
lagerstroemia indica Crape Myrtle 25' 25' R No Yes
Liriodendron tulipifera ' Arnold' Arnold Tuliptree 30' 10' N No No
Maackia amurensis Amur Maackia 25’ 20’ R No Yes
Magnolia acuminata 'Elizabeth' Elizabeth Magnolia 25' 15' P No No
Magnolia grandiflora ‘Edith Bogue’ Edith Bogue Magnolia 30' 15' N No No
Magnolia kobus Kobus Magnolia 40' 30' R No No
Magnolia x loebneri ' Merrill' Merrill Magnolia 25' 25' R/V No No
Malus transitoria ‘Schmidtcutleaf’ Golden Raindrops Crabapple 20’ 15’ R No Yes
Parrotia persica 'Vanessa' Vanessa Persian Ironwood 30' 15' R No No
Pistachia chinensis Chinese Pistache 25' 25' R No Yes
Prunus Cascade Snow Cascade Snow Cherry 25' 20' Round No Yes
Prunus ‘Frankthees’ Mt. St. Helens Plum 20’ 20’ Round No Yes
Prunus ‘Newport’ Newport Plum 20’ 20’ Round No Yes
Prunus salicina 'Beauty' Beauty Plum Semi-Dwarf 15' 15' Round No Yes
Prunus serrulata 'Royal Burgundy' Royal Burgundy Cherry 20' 15' Round No Yes
Prunus ‘Snow Goose’ Snow Goose Cherry 20’ 20’ Round No Yes
Prunus virginiana Common Chokecherry 20-30' 18-25' Round No Yes
Pyrus calleryana 'Chanticleer' Chanticleer Pear 40' 15' Pyramid No No
Quercus robur 'Fastigiata'

Skyrocket Oak 45' 15'
Narrow/Py

ramid
No No

Stewartia monadelpha Tall Stewartia 25' 20' Pyramid No Yes
Stewartia pseudocamellia Japanese Stewartia 30' 25' Pyramid No No
Stewartia ovata Mountain Stewartia 10-15' 10-15' Round No Yes
Stryax japonicus Japanese Snowbell 25-30' 25' Pyramid No Yes
Styrax japonicus 'JFS-D' Snowcone Japanese Snowbell 20' 20' Round No Yes
Juniperus chinese 'Columaris' Chinese Blue Common Juniper 15' 6' Pyramid ü Yes
Juniperus scopulorum 'Tollesons' Blue Weeping Juniper 20' 10' Round ü Yes
Picea breweriana Brewer Spruce 30-50' 10-12' Pyramid ü No
Picea glauca 'densata' Black Hills Spruce 25' 12' Pyramid ü Yes



Picea marina Black Spruce 50' 10' Narrow ü No



Scientific Name Common Name
Native 
Species

Height
Canopy 
Width

Shape Evergreen
Under overhead 

wires 
Acer buergeranum Trident Maple 20’ 20’ Round No Yes

Acer campestre Hedge Maple 30’ 30’ Round No Yes
Acer campestre 'Evelyn' Queen Elizabeth Maple 35' 30' Vase No Yes
Acer campestre 'Panacek'

Metro Gold Maple 35' 20'
Round/ 

Vase
No

Yes

Acer circinatum Vine Maple ü 25’ 10’ Vase No Yes

Acer davidii David's Maple 25' 25' Round No Yes

Acer ginnala Amur Maple 20' 20' Round No Yes

Acer ginnala ‘Flame’ Flame Maple 20’ 20’ Round No Yes
Acer grandidentatum 'Schmidt' Rocky Mt. Glow Maple 25' 15' Round No Yes

Acer griseum Paperbark Maple 10’ 20’
Narrow/ 

Vase
No

Yes

Acer negundo ‘Flamingo’
Flamingo Box Elder 20’ 15’

Round/ 
Vase

No
Yes

Acer negundo ‘Kelly’s Gold’ Kelly’s Gold Box Elder 25’ 20’ Round No Yes
Acer negundo ‘Variegatum’ Variegated Box Elder 25’ 20’ Round No Yes

Acer palmatum Japanese Maple 12' 6'
Round/ 

Vase
No

Yes

Acer palmatum 'Sango Kaku' Sango Kaku Japanese Maple 18' 14' Round No Yes

Acer rubrum 'Bowhall' Bowhall Red maple 40' 15'
Narrow/ 

Vase
No

No

Acer rubrum 'Columnare' Red Maple, Scarlet Maple 80' 30' Narrow No No
Acer rubrum 'Red Sunset' Red Sunset Red Maple 45' 30' Narrow No No

Acer rubrum ' Scarsen'
Scarlet Sentinel Maple

40' 20'
Narrow/ 
Round/ 

Vase
No

No

Acer tataricum Tataruan Maple 25’ 20’
Round/ 

Vase
No

Yes

Acer tataricum subsp. Ginnala 'Flame' Flame Maple 25' 20' Round No Yes

Acer triflorum Roughbark Maple 20' 20' Round No Yes

Amelanchier alnifolia Pacific Serviceberry ü 20' 15' Round No Yes
Amelanchier x grandiflora ‘Autumn Brilliance’ Autumn Brilliance Serviceberry 20’ 15’ Round No Yes
Amelanchier x grandiflora ‘Cole Select’ Cole’s Select Serviceberry 20’ 15’ Round No Yes
Amelanchier x grandiflora 'Forest Prince' Forest Prince Serviceberry 20' 15' Round No Yes

Approved Street Trees for Planter Strips 6.1 feet to 10 feet in Width



Amelanchier x grandiflora ‘Princess Diana’ Princess Diana Serviceberry 20’ 15’ Round No Yes
Carpinus betulus 'Fastigiata' Pyramidal European Hornbeam

35' 25'
Narrow/ 
Round

No
No

Carpinus betulus 'Frans Fontaine' Frans Fontaine Hornbeam 35' 15' Narrow No No

Carpinus caroliniana American Hornbeam 25' 20' Round No Yes

Carpinus japonica Japanese Hornbeam 30' 20' Round No Yes

Cercis canadensis Eastern Redbud 25' 25' Round No Yes

Cercis occidentals Western Redbud 18' 18' Round No Yes

Cercis siliquastrum Judas Tree 25' 25' Round No Yes

Chionanthus retusus Chinese Fringetree 25' 25' Round No Yes
Cornus florida 'Cherokee Sunset' Cherokee Sunset 20' 20' Round No Yes
Cornus kousa var. chinensis Kousa Dogwood 20' 20' Round No Yes

Cornus mas Cornelian Cherry Dogwood 15-20' 20' Round No Yes
Cornus nuttalli x cornus florida Eddies White Wonder Dogwood

25' 20'
Narrow/ 
Round

No
Yes

Cotinus coggygria x obovatus 'Grace' Grace Smoketree 20' 15' Round No Yes
Fagus sylvatica 'Dawyck Purple' Dawyck Purple Beech 40' 15' Naroow No No
Fagus sylvatica 'Purple Fountain' Purple Fountain Beech 25' 15' Narrow No No
Frangula purshiana (Rhamnus purshiana) Cascara ü 20-40' 10-30' Round No Yes
Ginkgo biloba ' Princeton Sentry' Princeton Sentry Ginkgo 40' 15' Pyramid No No
Ginkgo biloba ' Autumn Gold' Autumn Gold Ginkgo 40' 30' Pyramid No No
Ginkgo biloba 'Princeton Sentry' Princeton Sentry Ginkgo 50' 20' Pyramid No No
Halesia carolina ' Wedding Bells' Wedding Bells, Silverbell 20' 20-35' Round No Yes

lagerstroemia indica Crape Myrtle 25' 25' Round No Yes
Liriodendron tulipifera 'Arnold' Arnold Tuliptree 30' 10' Narrow No No

Maackia amurensis Amur Maackia 25’ 20’ Round No Yes
Magnolia acuminata 'Elizabeth' Elizabeth Magnolia 25' 15' Pyramid No No
Magnolia grandiflora ‘Edith Bogue’ Edith Bogue Magnolia 30' 15' Narrow No No

Magnolia kobus Kobus Magnolia 40' 30' Round No No
Magnolia x loebneri ' Merrill'

Merrill Magnolia 25' 25'
Round/ 

Vase
No

No

Malus transitoria ‘Schmidtcutleaf’ Golden Raindrops Crabapple 20’ 15’ Round No Yes
Parrotia persica 'Vanessa' Vanessa Persian Ironwood 30' 15' Round No No

Pistachia chinensis Chinese Pistache 25' 25' Round No Yes

Prunus Cascade Snow Cascade Snow Cherry 25' 20' Round No Yes

Prunus emarginta Bitter Cherry ü 7-50' 15' Round No No



Prunus ‘Frankthees’ Mt. St. Helens Plum 20’ 20’ Round No Yes

Prunus ‘Newport’ Newport Plum 20’ 20’ Round No Yes
Prunus salicina 'Beauty' Beauty Plum Semi-Dwarf 15' 15' Round No Yes

Prunus sargentii Sargent Cherry 30-50’ 30’ Vase No No
Prunus serrulata 'Royal Burgundy' Royal Burgundy Cherry 20' 15' Round No Yes

Prunus ‘Snow Goose’ Snow Goose Cherry 20’ 20’ Round No Yes

Prunus virginiana Common Chokecherry 20-30' 18-25' Round No Yes
Pryrus calleryana  'Capital' Capital Pear 35' 10' Narrow No No
Pyrus calleryana 'Chanticleer' Chanticleer Pear 40' 15' Pyramid No No
Quercus robur 'Fastigiata'

Skyrocket Oak 45' 15'
Narrow/ 
Pyramid

No
No

Stewartia monadelpha Tall Stewartia 25' 20' Pyramid No Yes
Stewartia pseudocamellia Japanese Stewartia 30' 25' Pyramid No No
Stryax japonicus Japanese Snowbell 25-30' 25' Pyramid No Yes
Styrax japonicus 'JFS-D' Snowcone Japanese Snowbell 20' 20' Round No Yes
Abies koreana Silver Korean 30' 20' Pyramid ü No
Abies lasiocarpa SubAlpine Fir, Rocky Mountain Fir ü 90' 10' Pyramid ü No
Abies pinsapo Spanish Fir 120' 10' Pyramid ü No

Arbutus unedo Strawberry Tree 35' 35'
Round/ 
Pyramid

ü No

Cupressus arizonca Blue Ice Arizona Cypress 40' 20' Pyramid ü No
Juniperus chinese 'Columaris' Chinese Blue Common Juniper 15' 6' Pyramid ü Yes
Juniperus scopulorum 'Tollesons' Blue Weeping Juniper 20' 10' Round ü Yes
Picea breweriana Brewer Spruce 30-50' 10-12' Pyramid ü No
Picea glauca 'densata' Black Hills Spruce 25' 12' Pyramid ü Yes
Picea marina Black Spruce 50' 10' Narrow ü No
Pinus attenuata Knobbark Pine 20-80' 20-25' Pyramid ü No



Scientific Name Common Name
Native 
Species

Height
Canopy 
Width

Shape Evergreen
Under overhead 

wires
Acer campestre Hedge Maple 30’ 30’ Round No Yes
Acer campestre 'Evelyn' Queen Elizabeth Maple 35' 30' Vase No Yes
Acer rubrum Red Maple 60' 40' Round No No
Acer rubrum 'Columnare' Red Maple, Scarlet Maple 80' 30' Narrow No No
Acer rubrum 'Red Sunset' Red Sunset Red Maple 45' 30' Narrow No No

Celtis reticulata Netleaf Hackberry 25-30' 25'-30' Round No No

Cercis occidentals Western Redbud 18' 18' Round No Yes
Cercis siliquastrum Judas Tree 25' 25' Round No Yes
Frangula purshiana (Rhamnus purshiana) Cascara ü 20-40' 10-30' Round No Yes
Ginkgo biloba ' Princeton Sentry' Princeton Sentry Ginkgo 40' 15' Pyramid No No
Ginkgo biloba ' Autumn Gold' Autumn Gold Ginkgo 40' 30' Pyramid No No
Ginkgo biloba 'Princeton Sentry' Princeton Sentry Ginkgo 50' 20' Pyramid No No

Magnolia kobus Kobus Magnolia 40' 30' Round No No

Prunus emarginta Bitter Cherry ü 7-50' 15' Round No No
Stewartia pseudocamellia Japanese Stewartia 30' 25' Pyramid No No

Abies koreana Silver Korean 30' 20' Pyramid ü No

Abies lasiocarpa Sub Alpine Fir, Rocky Mountain Fir ü 90' 10' Pyramid ü No

Abies pinsapo Spanish Fir 120' 10' Pyramid ü No

Arbutus unedo Strawberry Tree 35' 35' Round ü No

Cupressus arizonca Blue Ice Arizona Cypress 40' 20' Pyramid ü No
Lithocarpus densiflorus Tanbark Oak 80' 50' Pyramid ü No

Picea breweriana Brewer Spruce 30-50' 10-12' Pyramid ü No

Pinus attenuata Knobbark Pine 20-80' 20-25' Pyramid ü No

Pinus bungeana Lacebark Pine 75' 50' Round ü No

Approved Street Trees for Planter Strips greater than 10 feet in Width


